



ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

11/10/2022 5.30pm sharp at Katherine Show Office, Katherine Showgrounds

The Katherine and District Show Society is governed by an elected Committee.

The year runs from 1st Sept to 31st Aug.

Details of Nominee

All positions will be declared vacant at the AGM and new members elected. This form, with membership fees, must be received by the Show Office by **COB 29/09/2022.**

Application for Membership and Nomination for the Office of President, Senior Vice President, Junior Vice President, Treasurer or Committee Member for 2022/2023.

The nominee and supporters must be financial members of the Katherine and District Show Society. **Membership Fees** (can be paid at the show office, by EFT or online).

Single Adult \$35, Single Aged Pensioner \$20, Family \$95.

Name: (please print)
Postal Address: Post Code.
Phone Number:
Email
Nominee Signature
Membership fee of \$ is attached [] OR I am a (Honorary) Life Member []
I am offering myself for the position of:
President [] Senior Vice President [] Junior Vice President [] Treasurer [] Committee Member []
Nominated by (Please Print)
member)
SignedDated/
Seconded by (Please Print)
member)
SignedDated//
Please submit form to the Show Office via email: mail@katherineshow.org.au or by attending the office.
Contact 8972 1746 for more information.

AGM Nomination Form		"Uncontrolled When Printed"	Page 1 of 1
KDSS-FM-20	Version 1.5	June 2020	